17 Temmuz 2018 Sali

6. Kosu Saat:20:30

ikramiye
Forma S

1

2

10
11

12

GANYAN(7) 3,20 4, KILi(6/7) 3,25 b, SIRALI IKILi(7/6) 7,45 +, UCLU BAHIS(7/6/9) :17,61 %, PLASE(6) :1,05 , PLASE(7) :1,10 %, PLASE iKiLi(6/7) 4,80 +, PLASE IKiLi(6/9) :18,60 +, PLASE

At fsmi

ISTANBUL HOUSE(7)

SAGAMI(6)
NiZAMI(9)
SAALIH(5)
SERHOS DEDE(8)
BOSFORATA(3)
SARACKIZI(12)
OTANTIK(4)

MY TITANIUM(2)
SELIMBEY(10)
DEM BABA(11)

CANBERKHAN(1)

Yaris Sonuclar:

Handikap 14

1.) 20.000 © 2.)8.000 ¢

Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey
4yaa KANEKO - GOLD BLOSSOM (IRE) 575 N.ALTIN
dyag LIONHEART (USA) - SKY BEAUTY 545  BBEKTAS
4y da NUSA DUA - IZADORE (IRE) 50 LAKYAVUZ
4y da MOHICANSSON - ANGEL GIRL 57 M.DOGAN
4y da OUT OF CONTROL - FRENCH ACTRESS (USA) 55 VKIZMAZ
4y da BOSPORUS(IRE) - MISSIGNATA 585  O.ORDU
7y dk LAST COMMANDER (USA) - COPPA 50 MEH.PARLAK
6y kg BOSPORUS(IRE) - OTAKI (IRE) 59 M.UNLU
4y ak LION HEART (USA) - POINTINGNORTH (USA) 60,5  RYILDIRIM
Sy da SRIPEKAN (USA) - GULTEN 52 H.SANLI
5y da BOSPORUS(IRE) - NIMBLE FANTASY (USA) 50 KEMAL KURT
6y da VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - NUIT DE FETE (FR) 61 H.SARIDAL

IKILi(7/9) :15,40 4, 4. CIFTE(3/7) 55,05 t

3)4.000 b

Sahip
YAK. YILDIZER

A. SAM. COSKUN
HUS. CELIK

LAT. KOCYIGIT
HAS. TINAS

. HAL. UNLU
SAH. KAYA

SED. AVCI

iLH. GUCLU

RES. DEMIR

A. SAM. COSKUN

Antrenorii

A.SACAN
MUH.YILDIRIM
A.GURGOZE
F.EAKIL
M.K.CIZIK
M.K.CIZIK
K.YILDIZ
K.YILDIZ
.SAYIS
L.SAYIS
K.YILDIZ

MUH.YILDIRIM

Hazig Hipdromu (17. Yaris Giinii)

2000 Kum
4.)2.000 t

Derece Gny AGF
2.12.79 3,20 21.08(2)
2.12.82 1,10 35.7(1)
21537 11,35 4.57(7)
2.1542 18,00 1.94(10)
2.15.66 7,40  4.58(6)
2.15.67 825 11.54(3)
2.17.59 38,85 0.66(11)
2.18.00 10,40 5.73(5)
2.21.06 8,50  6.6(4)
22392 16,95 2.79(8)
2.26.35 8,80 2.62(9)
Derecesiz 1,10 2.2(1)

St Fark G.Cik. HP

5

8

9

Bag

Uzak

Boyun

1 Boy

45

45

33

53

16

47

55

33

24

55



